Car data
Chassis No
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
Engine Code
Transmission Code
Finaldrive Ident
Interior Trim Code
Roof Colour
Exterior Colour/Paint Code
22:48 01.02.2018
WAUAUGFFXH1062019
8VMBUG
2017
A3
Audi A3 Limousine 2.0
CZRA
SQL
7A
HW
B9
B9/X5E
PR Numbers
Page : 001
Date of Production
Order Number
24.02.2017
not availableOpen Field Campaigns
A00 No self-collection
A51 Audi AG
A9D Equipment 2
AQ0 Standard-production quality
AV2 Driving on the right (NAR)
B0D Assembly kit, USA corresponding vehicle
version (not California), various parts
BU2 Legal requirements for USA 2
States with CARB requirement
C02 Operating permit, alteration
C2R Alloy wheels 8J x 18
DR9 4-cylinder SI engine 2.0 l/137 kW (16V)
turbo FSI, homogeneous
base engine is TD7/T6C/T4U
E0A No special edition
EA0 Without subsequent warranty
EF0 Without ECO function
EH0 Without charging cable
EL0 Without online service
ER3 Regional code " NAR " for radio
ES0 Without vehicle inlet
EV0 Without charging cable
EW0 Without maintenance contract
F0A No special purpose vehicle, standard
equipment
FA0 Control of standard production
FC0 Without individual installation
FM0 Basic equipment variant
FQ0 Series wheels
FZ1 N.N.N., type 1
G1C Seven-speed automatic transmission
G23 Shock absorption in front
GM1 Standard electronic engine sound
GP1 Vehicles with special upgrade measures
HX9 All-season tires 225/40 R18 92H xl (NAR)
I8S Radio high scale (gen2)
IT0 Without Connect package 1
IX1 SI engine
J0T Battery 360 A (69 Ah)
et_fd1.frm
Car data
22:48 01.02.2018
PR Numbers
Page : 002
K8S Sports sedan
KA2 With rear view camera system (type 2)